
DC51 SIGNATORY GLASS & ARCHITECTURAL METAL 

CONTRACTORS

EMAILCONTACTPHONEZIPSTATECITYSTREETCONTRACTOR

ACE Glass and Door 
Products Corp.

12105 Foxhill Lane Bowie MD 20715 301-805-1071 Jane Gharfeh glass@aceglassco.com

AGM Contracting 
Inc.

8562 Edgeworth Dr. Capitol Heights MD 20743 301-324-7300 Joon Chung (or see Tara in 
HR/Payroll)

joon@agmcontracting.com

Ashley Glass 
Company LLC

7703 Topton St New Carrollton MD 20734 240-825-7641 Luis Oliva ashleyglasscompanyllc@gmail.co
m

B & B Glass LLC 10731 Hummingbird 
ST. NW

Coon Rapids MN 55433 702-750-7577 Sam Hayles BandBGlass@Yahoo.com

Central Glass DC, 
LLC

291 Sunset Park Dr. Herndon VA 20170 301-722-1800 Devin Poulton info@centralglassdc.com

Commercial Glass 
Installers LLC

1023 Hazel Lane Bel Air MD 21014 443-807-1147 Michael Garner mgarner@cginstallers.com

DMV Glass Inc. 7212 Pine Dr. Annandale VA 22003 571-296-7593 Adalid Balderrama dmvglass@hotmail.com

Glass Facades, LLC 409 Washington 
Avenue, Suite 600

Towson MD 21204 410-320-6649 Nicole Gedney mark@glassfacadesllc.com

GPS Glass Services 
Inc.

4737 Queens Chapel 
Terrace NE

Washington DC 20017 301-442-5577 Gregory Sobers gpsglassinc@gmail.com
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KEM Artifex LLC 7526-E Connelley Dr Hanover MD 21076 410-850-4308 Larry Anderson landerson@kemartifex.com

Keystone Plus 
Construction

1925 Minnesota 
Avenue SE Suite A

Washington DC 20020 202-857-7903 Carlos Perdoma lventura@keystonedc.com

L & C Glass Services 
LLC

119 Sulgrave Ct Sterling VA 20165 703-220-9719 Luis Cabral lcabral@lcglass-services.com

Mid-Cities Glass, LLC 5522 Tuxedo Road Hyattsville MD 20781 301-772-0500 Hugh Schrecengost midcitiesglass@gmail.com

Ridgeview Glass, Inc. 16000 Trade Zone 
Ave. Unit 106

Upper Marlboro MD 20774 301-599-7200 Andrew Canter acanter@ridgeviewglass.com

Seneca Glass Co. 15151 Southlawn 
Lane Suite C

Rockville MD 20850 301-738-1070 Joe Colandreo joe@senecaglass.com

SG Windows & 
Doors

11330 Cherry Hill Rd 
Unit 303

Beltsville MD 20705 240-507-2294 Pedro Saravia sgwindowsanddoors@hotmail.co
m

Singhal & Company 
Inc.

3656 Centerview Dr, 
Unit 2

Chantilly VA 20151 703-403-5294 Amit Sood amit.sood@singhalonline.com

Tidewater Glazing, 
Inc.

7135 Standard Drive Hanover MD 21076 410-712-7300 Tom Barth tom@tidewaterglazing.com

Tri-State Glass & 
Doors, LLC

5590 Tuxedo Road Hyattsville MD 20781 240-755-5562 Tsegai Zemicael tzemicael@tristateglassdoors.com

United General 
Contractors, Inc.

1232 4th Street NE Washington DC 20002 443-752-0905 Bob Arbour rarbour@unitedgc.net
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Vetro Building 
Envelope, LLC

809 Pinnacle Dr Suite 
L

Linthicum Heights MD 21090 443-773-2550 Arthur Burkindine burkindine@vetrobe.com

Vision Systems, Inc. 2010 Meadow Drive Fredericksburg VA 22405 540-310-0028 Eric Albers eric@glasssub.com

Woodbridge Glass 
Company, INC.

14312 Jefferson Davis 
Highway

Woodbridge VA 22191 703-494-5181 Jeff Willett jeff@woodbridgeglassco.com

Page 3 of 3


